GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT
L.OK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO.2212
TO BE ANSWERED ON 20.12.2022

INCREASE IN SC RESERVATION
2212. SHRI S. MUNISWAMY:
Will the Minister of SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT be pleased to state:

(a) whether there is increase in the percentage of reservations to the Scheduled Castes, if so, the
details thereof;

(b) the details of the percentage of the increase;
(c) whether the Government has initiated implementation of the above reservations;
(d) the time by which the increased percentage of reservations will come into force; and

(e) whether this can be a benchmark for all the States which have lesser percentage of
reservations to the Scheduled Caste communities?

ANSWER

MINISTER OF STATE FOR SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT
(SHRI A. NARAYANASWAMY)

{a}: No. Sir.

(b) to (e): Does not arise.
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